
Resultat Lilla Löparnas Kväll 1000 meter 2018-12-13
Arrangör: IFK Umeå
Plats: Dragonens Friidrottshall, Umeå
Tävlingsledare: Hans Nilsson / Göran Kero
Starter: Jonas Sundström
Eltid: Marcus Arvidsson

Resultat Flickor
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Lisa Hilli-08 IFK Umeå 3.28,57
2 Allis Forsgren-06 IFK Umeå 4.01,68
3 Alva Gustavsson-06 Uss 4.02.11
4 Anni Westlund-08 IFK Umeå 4.10,03
5 Ellen Källströmmer-07 IFK Umeå 4.14,20
6 Lisa Jonsson-06 Innertavle 4.19,09
7 Signe Åström-09 IFK Umeå 4.36,38
- Svea Andersson-Junkka-10 IFK Umeå DNF

Resultat Pojkar
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Alexander Hägglöf-07 Hägglunds Ski team SK 3.42,44
2 Oscar Gellerstedt-07 IFK Umeå 3.45,29
3 Lukas Hedenås-09 IFK Umeå 3.45,46
4 Olle Pettersson-06 IFK Umeå 3.48,06
5 Albin Westlund-06 IFK Umeå 3.48,13
6 Edvin Källströmer-06 IFK Umeå 3.56,19
7 Rasmus Eriksson-09 IFK Umeå 3.58,88
8 Olle Grahn-08 IFK Umeå 4.01,09
9 Leif Adamac Rydenfalk-07 IFK Umeå 4.01,43

10 Ted Grahn-10 IFK Umeå 4.23,66
11 William Lindgren-11 IFK Umeå 4.23,75
12 Axel Säfström-10 IFK Umeå 4.30,93
- Christoffer Markström-10 IFK Umeå DNF



Resultat Löparnas Kväll 3000 meter 2018-12-13
Arrangör: IFK Umeå
Plats: Dragonens Friidrottshall, Umeå
Tävlingsledare: Hans Nilsson / Göran Kero
Starter: Jonas Sundström
Eltid: Marcus Arvidsson / William Ullberg

Resultat A-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Robin Rohlén-90 IFK Umeå 8.30,57
2 Patrik Wikström-92 IFK Umeå 8.52,57
3 Ludvig Werkmäster-92 IFK Umeå 8.54,74
4 Jacob Joh-95 Umeå TFC 9.12,12
5 David Nordström-92 TTGU IF 9.27,63
6 Anders Pettersson-89 IFK Umeå 9.27,85
7 Anton Lundin-84 IFK Umeå 9.35,28
8 Wilhelm Olofsson-00 IFK Umeå 9.51,23
9 Hamza Fathi-99 Boden FI 10.08,71

Resultat B-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Gabriel Granåsen-80 IFK Umeå 9.56,87
2 Rasmus Nilsson-90 Fire Legion 10.05,19
3 Christian Lejon-83 SkiUm 10.08,90
4 Evelina Henriksson-99 IFK Umeå 10.09,19
5 Angelica Strandberg -96 IFK Umeå 10.09,50
6 Tomas Pekkari-80 Jalles TC 10.09,52
7 David Källströmer-77 IFK Umeå 10.10,04
8 Charlotte Andersson -85 IFK Umeå 10.10,14
9 Stefan Åberg-81 IFK Umeå 10.13,26

10 André Kröger-98 IFK Umeå 10.19,07
11 Daniel Heden-90 IFK Umeå 10.22,07
12 Sebastian Hägglöf-03 Hägglunds Ski team SK 11.28,40
- Isak Hermansson-70 IFK Umeå DNF

Resultat C-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid
1 Magnus Rölin-84 Umeå 10.40,72
2 Anders Wijk-81 Stöcke TS Järnet 10.45,41
3 Robert Eriksson-75 Jalles TC Umeå 10.55,81
4 Ella Ohlsson-05 Stöcke TS Järnet 10.55,84
5 Joel Olofsson-86 Umeå Simsällskap 10.57,77
6 Robin Hilli-06 IFK Umeå 11.10,23

Resultat D-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Fredrik Eriksson-77 TTGU IF 10.59,67
2 Tomas Strömsten-70 IFK Umeå 11.03,87
3 Erik Forsgren-79 Umeå 11.07,33
4 Albin Björnudd-99 IFK Umeå 11.33,80



5 Emil Öhman -85 IFK Umeå 11.34,48
6 Joakim Nilsson-70 Team Idijot 11.43,21
7 Emil Röckner Hedlund-89 IFK Umeå 11.47,05
8 Amalia Sangfelt-91 IFK Umeå 11.50,14
9 Iris Grimbert-07 IFK Umeå 11.58,81

10 Emilia Kjellgren-02 IFK Umeå 12.08,96
11 Ulf Jonsson-72 IFK Umeå 12.09,99
12 Elias Jonsson-95 Obbola IK 12.50,28

Resultat E-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Niclas Jacobsson-90 IFK Umeå 11.36,35
2 Bengt Näsholm-58 Jalles TC 12.02,07
3 Jörgen Högkvist -69 IFK Umeå 12.10,93
4 John Kinsman-64 Bullmark 12.21,06
5 Rolf Hugoson-65 IFK Umeå 12.25,64
6 Linn Hagervall-03 IFK Umeå 12.27,61
7 Sara Lundström -73 IFK Umeå 12.32,21
8 Anna Kempe -90 Umeå 12.33,69
9 Pavio Grzelewski-71 Stöcke TS Järnet 12.38,85

10 Björn Eriksson-66 IFK Umeå 13,24,87

Resultat F-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Kerstin Rudolfsson-05 IFK Umeå 12.35,94
2 David Gustavsson-79 Umeå 13.05,91
3 Joachim Dahlberg-65 IFK Umeå 13.24,59
4 Linda Allgardsson -73 IFK Umeå 13.43,48
5 Filip Fors Connolly-81 Umeå 14.16,28
6 Christina Söderlund-58 IFK Umeå 14.24,02
7 Michael Grahn -63 IFK Umeå 14.25,07
8 Rasmus Hellberg-01 Piteå IF 14.40,30
9 Sune Persson-45 Sandviks IK 14.42,48

10 Reino Olervo -49 IFK Umeå 14.42,52
11 Rebecca Söderlund-91 IFK Umeå 14.43,48
12 Åsa Zackrisson-61 IFK Umeå 14.48,03
13 Tage Alalehto-56 IFK Umeå 14.53,59
14 Daniel Sojka-90 IFK Umeå 15.00,83

Sammanlagd resultatlista
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Robin Rohlén-90 IFK Umeå 8.30,57
2 Patrik Wikström-92 IFK Umeå 8.52,57
3 Ludvig Werkmäster-92 IFK Umeå 8.54,74
4 Jacob Joh-95 Umeå TFC 9.12,12
5 David Nordström-92 TTGU IF 9.27,63
6 Anders Pettersson-89 IFK Umeå 9.27,85
7 Anton Lundin-84 IFK Umeå 9.35,28
8 Wilhelm Olofsson-00 IFK Umeå 9.51,23
9 Gabriel Granåsen-80 IFK Umeå 9.56,87



10 Rasmus Nilsson-90 Fire Legion 10.05,19
11 Hamza Fathi-99 Boden FI 10.08,71
12 Christian Lejon-83 SkiUm 10.08,90
13 Evelina Henriksson-99 IFK Umeå 10.09,19 1.a K
14 Angelica Strandberg -96 IFK Umeå 10.09,50 2:a K
15 Tomas Pekkari-80 Jalles TC 10.09,52
16 David Källströmer-77 IFK Umeå 10.10,04
17 Charlotte Andersson -85 IFK Umeå 10.10,14 3:a K
18 Stefan Åberg-81 IFK Umeå 10.13,26
19 André Kröger-98 IFK Umeå 10.19,07
20 Daniel Heden-90 IFK Umeå 10.22,07
21 Magnus Rölin-84 Umeå 10.40,72
22 Anders Wijk-81 Stöcke TS Järnet 10.45,41
23 Robert Eriksson-75 Jalles TC Umeå 10.55,81
24 Ella Ohlsson-05 Stöcke TS Järnet 10.55,84 4:a K
25 Joel Olofsson-86 Umeå Simsällskap 10.57,77
26 Fredrik Eriksson-77 TTGU IF 10.59,67
27 Tomas Strömsten-70 IFK Umeå 11.03,87
28 Erik Forsgren-79 Umeå 11.07,33
29 Robin Hilli-06 IFK Umeå 11.10,23
30 Sebastian Hägglöf-03 Hägglunds Ski team SK 11.28,40
31 Albin Björnudd-99 IFK Umeå 11.33,80
32 Emil Öhman -85 IFK Umeå 11.34,48
33 Niclas Jacobsson-90 IFK Umeå 11.36,35
34 Joakim Nilsson-70 Team Idijot 11.43,21
35 Emil Röckner Hedlund-89 IFK Umeå 11.47,05
36 Amalia Sangfelt-91 IFK Umeå 11.50,14 5:a K
37 Iris Grimbert-07 IFK Umeå 11.58,81 6:a K
38 Bengt Näsholm-58 Jalles TC 12.02,07
39 Emilia Kjellgren-02 IFK Umeå 12.06,96 7:a K
39 Ulf Jonsson-72 IFK Umeå 12.09,99
40 Jörgen Högkvist -69 IFK Umeå 12.10,93
41 John Kinsman-64 Bullmark 12.21,06
42 Rolf Hugoson-65 IFK Umeå 12.25,64
43 Linn Hagervall-03 IFK Umeå 12.27,61 8:a K
44 Sara Lundström -73 IFK Umeå 12.32,21 9:a K
45 Anna Kempe -90 Umeå 12.33,69 10:a K
46 Kerstin Rudolfsson-05 IFK Umeå 12.35,94 11:a K
47 Pavio Grzelewski-71 Stöcke TS Järnet 12.38,85
48 Elias Jonsson-95 Obbola IK 12.50,28
49 Björn Eriksson-66 IFK Umeå 13,24,87
50 David Gustavsson-79 Umeå 13.05,91
51 Joachim Dahlberg-65 IFK Umeå 13.24,59
52 Linda Allgardsson -73 IFK Umeå 13.43,48 12:a K
53 Filip Fors Connolly-81 Umeå 14.16,28
54 Christina Söderlund-58 IFK Umeå 14.24,02 13:e K
55 Michael Grahn -63 IFK Umeå 14.25,07



56 Rasmus Hellberg-01 Piteå IF 14.40,30
57 Sune Persson-45 Sandviks IK 14.42,48
58 Reino Olervo -49 IFK Umeå 14.42,52
59 Rebecca Söderlund-91 IFK Umeå 14.43,48 14:e K
60 Åsa Zackrisson-61 IFK Umeå 14.48,03 15:e K
61 Tage Alalehto-56 IFK Umeå 14.53,59
62 Daniel Sojka-90 IFK Umeå 15.00,83
- Isak Hermansson-70 IFK Umeå DNF


